Platz Mannschaftswertung

1 SVBornum1l

Mannschaftswertung

1 SG Kreiensen 2

2 SGKreiensen 1

3 SVBornum?2

4 SV Ammensen 2

5 SSV Seesen 1

6 KSV Bornhausen 1

7 SV Heckenbeck

8 HSC Gremsheim

Kreisverbandsmeisterschaft 2024
LG Auflage
Stand: Schitzengesellschaft Seesen

Ergebnisliste
Senioren 0
Jarzembinski, Rona 899,3
Ackenhausen, Sonja

Sommer-Bergemann, Rene

Senioren 1+2

Kotlowski, Frank 919,9
Korek, Thorsten

Knapp, Heike

Dietrich, Gerd 913,9

Knapp, Peter
Letzian, Silvia

Kriiger, Robin 913,8
Warnecke, Martin
Mach, Michael

Hempel, Gunda 910,2
Homann, Heiner
Homann, UIf

LUs, Wolfgang 905,8
Riefling, Frank

Lus, Heike

Trutz, Angelika 896,3

Weschke, Bernd
Ferchow, Andreas

Stenz, Ingo 895,3
SteinbiR, Torsten

Lange, Iris

Bohnsack, Hannelore 895,1

Nothdurft, Antje
Brinkmann, Rolf

101,6
99,7
96,9

103,5
104,9
100,8

104,7
101,9
100,9

101,1
103,8
99

102,3
99,9
103,1

101,7
100,1
103,8

100,8
95,1
100,9

101
101,6
94,5

100,5
103
95,6

101,9
101
98,8

104,8
102,6
98,5

98,8
102,7
98,9

99,6
102,6
103,6

101,1
101,8
103,2

100
99,3
101,1

97,6
98,4
103,4

99,2
100,3
101

98,6
103
94,7

99,6
100
99,8

104,2
104,2
96,4

102,6
104,3
99,1

100,7
102,8
100,6

100,7
96,8
101,3

97,8
101
101

100,8
97
102,3

99,2
102,2
96,3

102,9
103,6
93,2

303,1
300,7
295,5

312,5
311,7
295,7

306,1
308,9
298,9

301,4
309,2
303,2

304,1
298,5
307,6

299,5
300,4
305,9

299,2
290,5
306,6

299,4
304,1
291,8

302
309,6
283,5
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SG Wolfshagen 1

SV Ammensen 1

Mannschaftswertung

SG Kreiensen 3

SG Wolfshagen 2

Einzelwertung

Blattner, Frank
Platz, Dr. Georg

Sommer-Bergemann, Rene

Fromchen, Henryk

GrofRmann, Nicole
Velbinger, Katja
Jarzembinski, Rona
Ackenhausen, Sonja

Warnecke, Martin
Knapp, Peter
Homann, UIf
Ferchow, Andreas
Mach, Michael
Reich, Mario
Kammler, Frank
Homann, Heiner
Gerstmann, Ralf
Weschke, Bernd
Deiters, Jens
Bockfeld, Andreas
Rademacher, Udo
Werner, Karsten

Nothdurft, Antje
Kriiger, Robin
Trutz, Angelika
Knapp, Heike
Lange, Iris

Gerstmann, Ralf
Ofiera, Martina
Scholz, Gabi

Deiters, Jens
Springmann, Dirk
Springmann, Iris

Senioren 3-5

Regber, Christina
Engelke, Hannelore
Regber, Uwe

Keller, Detlef
Paul, Waltraut
Paul, Udo

Senioren 0 mannlich
Senioren 0 mannlich
Senioren 0 mannlich

Senioren 0 mannlich

Senioren 0 weiblich
Senioren 0 weiblich
Senioren 0 weiblich
Senioren 0 weiblich

Senioren 1 mannlich
Senioren 1 mannlich
Senioren 1 mannlich
Senioren 1 mannlich
Senioren 1 mannlich
Senioren 1 méannlich
Senioren 1 mannlich
Senioren 1 méannlich
Senioren 1 mannlich
Senioren 1 méannlich
Senioren 1 mannlich
Senioren 1 méannlich
Senioren 1 mannlich
Senioren 1 méannlich

Senioren 1 weiblich
Senioren 1 weiblich
Senioren 1 weiblich
Senioren 1 weiblich
Senioren 1 weiblich

876,8
838,9
887,1
878,8

SG Seesen

SG Wolfshagen

SV Bornum

SV Ammensen

SG Seesen
SV Ammensen
SV Bornum
SV Bornum

SV Bornum

SG Kreiensen
SV Ammensen
KSV Bornhausen
SV Bornum

SSV Seesen

SG Seesen

SV Ammensen
SG Wolfshagen
KSV Bornhausen
SV Ammensen
SG Seesen

SV Heckenbeck
SG Seesen

HSC Gremsheim
SV Bornum

KSV Bornhausen
SG Kreiensen
SV Heckenbeck

98,9
98,8
101

92,5
90,6
91

101,7
96,9
93,9

102,1
97,8
94,6

99,7

98
96,9
95,1

104,4
103,7
101,6

99,7

103,8
101,9
103,1
100,9
99
99,9
98,6
99,9
98,9
95,1
92,5
98,7
88,9

103
101,1
100,8
100,8

94,5

99,8
93
100,7

93,7
86,2
95

99,6
97,9
97,6

97,4
98,1
92,8

98,1
97,7
98,8
97,1

103,6
103,2
101,9

101

102,6
102,7
103,2
103,4
103,6
101
100,4
101,8
99,8
98,4
93,7
87,2
90,9

103
99,6
97,6
98,5

101

99,6
84,2
100,8

97,8
95,6
96,5

103,9
96,6
99

101,6
94,7
99,7

100,9
101,2
99,8
96,6

102,5
101,7
99,6
100

102,8
104,3
101,3
102,3
100,6
99,9
101,6
96,8
99,6
97
97,8
97,8
93,7

103,6
100,7
100,8
96,4
96,3

298,3
276
302,5

284
272,4
282,5

305,2
291,4
290,5

301,1
290,6
287,1

298,7
296,9
295,5
288,8

310,5
308,6
303,1
300,7

309,2
308,9
307,6
306,6
303,2
300,8
300,6
298,5
298,3
290,5

284
283,7
273,5

309,6
301,4
299,2
295,7
291,8
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Herr, Anja
Ofiera, Martina

Kotlowski, Frank
Korek, Thorsten
Dietrich, Gerd
Steinbil}, Torsten
Riefling, Frank

Lus, Wolfgang

Stenz, Ingo

Borges, Joachim
Schwerdtfeger, Bernd
Grudziecki, Wolfgang
Brinkmann, Rolf
Springmann, Dirk
Wolters, Uwe

Herr, Siegfried

Lis, Heike

Hempel, Gunda
Schindler, Karin
Scholz, Gabi
Bohnsack, Hannelore
Letzian, Silvia

Lus, Ira

Springmann, Iris

Lus, Uwe
Kahle, Otfried
Regber, Uwe
Diie, Michael

Keller, Detlef
Fricke, Hartmut

Regber, Christina
Homann, Marion
Engelke, Hannelore
Spittler, Annemarie

Kohler, Klaus

Paul, Udo

Sukup, Arno
Rademacher, Jirgen

Paul, Waltraut

Senioren 1 weiblich
Senioren 1 weiblich

Senioren 2 mannlich
Senioren 2 mannlich
Senioren 2 méannlich
Senioren 2 mannlich
Senioren 2 mannlich
Senioren 2 méannlich
Senioren 2 mannlich
Senioren 2 méannlich
Senioren 2 mannlich
Senioren 2 mannlich
Senioren 2 weiblich
Senioren 2 méannlich
Senioren 2 mannlich

Senioren 2 mannlich

Senioren 2 weiblich
Senioren 2 weiblich
Senioren 2 weiblich
Senioren 2 weiblich
Senioren 2 weiblich
Senioren 2 weiblich
Senioren 2 weiblich
Senioren 2 weiblich

Senioren 3 mannlich
Senioren 3 mannlich
Senioren 3 mannlich

Senioren 3 mannlich

Senioren 4 mannlich

Senioren 4 mannlich

Senioren 4 weiblich
Senioren 4 weiblich
Senioren 4 weiblich
Senioren 4 weiblich

Senioren 5 mannlich
Senioren 5 méannlich
Senioren 5 mannlich
Senioren 5 méannlich

Senioren 5 weiblich

KSV Bornhausen
SG Wolfshagen

SG Kreiensen
SG Kreiensen
SG Kreiensen
SV Heckenbeck
SSV Seesen

SSV Seesen

SV Heckenbeck
SV Bornum

SSV Seesen

SG Gittelde

HSC Gremsheim
SV Ammensen
KKS Hahausen
KSV Bornhausen

SSV Seesen

SV Ammensen
SG Gittelde

SG Wolfshagen
HSC Gremsheim
SG Kreiensen
SSV Seesen

SV Ammensen

SSV Seesen

HSC Gremsheim
SG Kreiensen
KSV Bornhausen

SG Wolfshagen
SG Seesen

SG Kreiensen
SV Ammensen
SG Kreiensen
HSC Gremsheim

SG Gittelde

SG Wolfshagen
KSV Bornhausen
KSV Bornhausen

SG Wolfshagen

95,6
98,8

103,5
104,9
104,7
101,6
100,1
101,7
101
99,4
98,2
95,7
95,6
90,6
82,3
76,5

103,8
102,3
101,6
101
100,5
100,9
92,8
91

101,5
101,5
93,9
83,9

102,1
97,2

101,7
101,3
96,9

99,3
94,6
91,4

97,8

93,5
93

104,8
102,6
98,8
100,3
99,3
100
99,2
98,6
98,1
98,5
94,7
86,2
82,4
82,9

1011
101,1
99,5
100,7
98,6
98,9
96

95

101,8
97,1
97,6
88,4

97,4
101,4

99,6
99,5
97,9

99
92,8
87,1

98,1

96,5
84,2

104,2
104,2
102,6
102,2
101
97,8
99,2
101,3
96,4
98
93,2
95,6
83,8
82,7

101
100,7
101,9
100,8
102,9

99,1
98,5
96,5

102,1
98,5
99
86,3

101,6
98,7

103,9
99,9
96,6

98,6
99,7
91,1

94,7

285,6
276

312,5
311,7
306,1
304,1
300,4
299,5
299,4
299,3
292,7
292,2
283,5
272,4
248,5
242,1

305,9
304,1

303
302,5

302
298,9
287,3
282,5

305,4
297,1
290,5
258,6

301,1
297,3

305,2
300,7
291,4

296,9
287,1
269,6

290,6



